3 Lifebuoy Antiseptic Soap Imperial leather Soap 

4 Omo  Detergent Elephant Gold Detergent    

5 Sunlight Detergent Elephant Colour Detergent       

6 Vaseline Body Lotion Venus Body Cream 
Source: Fieldwork (2020) 

DATA PRESENTATION AND ANALYSIS  

A total number of two hundred and four (204) questionnaires were administered, and all were 

returned representing 100% of the total administered. 

Findings 

The study explored the influence of package design elements on consumers’ choice of staple 

commodities in Lagos State, Nigeria. The contextual findings from respondents’ submission of